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BANNERUN

Bannerun 2024

Resultaten Kidsrun (650 m)

Starthummer
1053
1079
1133
1495
1051
1185
1192
753
1131
1182
1168
1519
1112
1052
1184
1042
1518
1059
1003
1173
1169
1008
735
1147
1171
1040
1041
1088
1132
743
1100
1077

Naam

Siem Leloup
Delchairo Sariman
Thiago de Gee

Felix Willcox

Mikai Heijligers
Rayaan Benchaabana
Klaas Arancibia
Finn Lakerveld
Rafal Shahi

Teun Meijer

Eliyah Rey

Qasim Kalef

Thijs van Os

Kamiel Heijligers
Yassir Benchaabane
Louise Langerak
Dayen Zang

Abe Verbeek

Jens van Diepen
Timo Van unen
Aiden Grootenboer
Mirjam Grooten
Jack Groot

Lute Hendriksma
Taha Ouldelmehraz
Gabbi Roux-Stevens
Ines langerak
Boas De Jong
Mila-mae Tete Roos
Samuel De Jongh
Luca Bruinsma
Lucas de Queiroz

Netto tijd
0:02:37
0:02:38
0:02:38
0:02:42
0:02:37
0:02:51
0:02:49
0:02:52
0:02:52
0:02:55
0:02:55
0:03:00
0:03:01
0:02:56
0:03:04
0:03:04
0:03:04
0:03:06
0:03:06
0:03:08
0:03:14
0:03:14
0:03:17
0:03:23
0:03:18
0:03:22
0:03:22
0:03:20
0:03:23
0:03:26
0:03:23
0:03:26



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

1083
1183
1175
1021
1054
1127
1093
1060
760

1199
1191
1039
1123
1200
1092
1096
1027
1089
1062
1085
1196
1094
1037
1078
1046
1193
1058
1084
1034
1170
745

1186
737

1029
1025
1028
1070
1013
1197
1048
1110
758

1026

Faas Meijer

Reda Bounasser
Enzo Rodrigues

Lou Meijer

Bo Leloup

Vir Snijder

Flynn Broer
Benjamin Verbeek
Puck Stegmeijer
Rayem Allali

Jelte Boen

Oliver Roux-Stevens
Isis Galo

Yara Allali

Chloé Broer

Batu Kuka

Can Erbay

Morris Pool

Lukas Malapaya
Mae van den Broeke
Nilesh Poudel

Otis Shaw

Isaac Kasmi

Adam Mahdi

Filip Holwerda

Mees Arancibia
Lizzy Moore

Soren Meijer

Rafael Rosinga
Rekia Ouldelmehraz
Charlotte Rozemeijer
Oumayra Benchaabane
Sam Rosie Lindeboom
Nina Olivia Da Silva de Jong
Mina Yumak

Jayden Klaver

Noud Veldhuizen
Mara De Boer
Annelie Jonkers
Gregory De jeger
Mathilda Key Giusti
Jonas Verdonck
Ilyas Yumak

0:03:27
0:03:30
0:03:33
0:03:31
0:03:28
0:03:31
0:03:25
0:03:33
0:03:25
0:03:38
0:03:30
0:03:39
0:03:41
0:03:41
0:03:37
0:03:33
0:03:42
0:03:47
0:03:43
0:03:48
0:03:45
0:03:48
0:03:49
0:03:48
0:03:53
0:03:49
0:03:55
0:03:57
0:03:52
0:03:58
0:03:52
0:04:06
0:04:02
0:03:59
0:04:06
0:03:59
0:04:10
0:04:03
0:04:00
0:04:17
0:04:03
0:04:08
0:03:53



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

1111
751

1124
744

1030
1066
750

1109
1134
1049
1107
1129
739

757

1136
1045
1063
1140
1106
1006
759

1143
1152
1128
1087
1033
1146
741

738

1081
1095
1159
1162
1509
1187
1198
1065
1036
1122
761

1145
1105
1154

Leon Yu Giusti
Tara Elshof
Dina Oumaki
Vera De Jongh

Hugo Vitor Da Silva de Jong

Mia Blok

Kylani Jansen
Lucy Slooves
Luigi Osmaleovic
Patrick De jeger

Fela Asmerom Asfaha

Roog Koelemale
Beau Schouten
Sebastian Malapaya
Aisha Yousef
Hanna Holwerda
Celina Jagdew
Alanza Munoz
Ymalei Spalburg
Meesje Pen
Sophia Broekhof
Nyke Elferink
Leonor Poillot
Jolie Kchiche
Noor De Jong

Nil Erdas
Fayenne Westra
Lewis Houba
Wolf Franssen
Milou Gatsonides
Adem Kuka

Uma Koning
Youssef Azoubairi
Yassem Kalef
Dina Benchaabane
Noor Allali

Xavi Raadtgever
Amelia Chen
Oscar Cabane
Jens Stegmeijer
Marita Duintjer
Hannah Hoogendijk
Xix Alberga

0:04:06
0:04:05
0:04:06
0:04:25
0:04:15
0:04:11
0:04:20
0:04:10
0:04:33
0:04:33
0:04:23
0:04:12
0:04:09
0:04:34
0:04:38
0:04:32
0:04:21
0:04:18
0:04:25
0:04:31
0:04:25
0:04:25
0:04:27
0:04:29
0:04:48
0:04:45
0:04:49
0:04:43
0:04:43
0:04:53
0:04:48
0:04:48
0:04:34
0:04:58
0:05:00
0:05:06
0:04:36
0:04:54
0:04:58
0:04:47
0:04:45
0:04:54
0:05:07



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

1126
1023
1121
1090
1086
1165
1174
1022
736

1061
1050
747

1141
1055
1142
1101
1156
1137
1138
1108
1120
1125
740

1195
1082
1064
749

748

1176
1139
1080
1181
1072
1071
746

1116
1115
1098
1144
1073
1091
1188
1043

Sara Errahmouni
Julius Kabboord

Ezra Fatah

Ramsey Pool

Veda van den Broeke
Isa Lakerveld

Luka ten Hove

Faas Meijer

Kayla Sophia Hioe
Aubrey Jones

Haico Graafmales

A Grozav

Marley Maduabuchi
Sarah El Hadad
Chirayo Maduabuchi
Matteo Bruinsma
Janillo Janillo

Sophie Panarello Ferraz

Leo Panarello Ferraz

Mayim Asmerom Asfaha

Artemis Fatah
Alina Oumaki
Pluk Kramer-Sep
Mex Hars

Sophie Gatsonides
Gabriélla Jagdew
Jahno Mettendaf
Yanira Mettendaf
Kiki Sprenger

Avi Gal

Olaf Hollestelle
Sienna Dadic
Novi Lantink

Yke Veldhuizen
Boris Piet

Priscilla van Balen
Fayenne Westra
Subhan Anwar
Laure Elferink
Duco Lantink
Ties Wolve
Brianne Laine Lubong
Senna maled

0:05:04
0:05:08
0:04:59
0:04:55
0:04:55
0:04:55
0:05:13
0:05:10
0:05:28
0:05:31
0:05:40
0:05:32
0:05:17
0:05:37
0:05:19
0:05:35
0:05:44
0:05:19
0:05:20
0:05:25
0:05:18
0:05:31
0:05:24
0:05:56
0:05:53
0:05:41
0:05:40
0:05:40
0:05:35
0:05:49
0:05:34
0:05:49
0:05:56
0:06:09
0:05:52
0:06:18
0:06:19
0:06:04
0:06:14
0:06:25
0:05:56
0:06:29
0:06:13



162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

1190
1189
1102
742

1149
1155
1161
1160
1075
1099
1117
1097
1150
1135
1500
1340
1157
1076

Dos Apollo Reyes
Uno Miguel Reyes
Kiara Dominic
Mats Houba

Anna van den Brink
Abe Boots

Evi Pan

Iris Pan

Nefes Bulut

Emaan Anwar

Julia van den Brink
Zainab Anwar
Hugo van den Brink
Frenkie Osmaleovic
Test Test

Charlotte Koch
Silver Krumeich

Paula de Queiroz

0:06:33
0:06:27
0:06:52
0:06:43
0:06:44
0:06:47
0:07:08
0:07:15
0:07:15
0:07:01
0:07:14
0:07:02
0:07:19
0:07:36
0:19:29
0:19:36
0:30:38
0:39:25



